THEMIS-D 2007-10-3-22:00, lon Spectrograms & Moments. ¢ .qied: wed

ION E, keV

Vvm (ExB) Vn (ExB)

VI (ExB)

PA Top Band

PA Low Band
OO O O YWOOY © ©

10.00
1.00

©wo
~o
o=

©
0090
> o o

©0
[N}

00
o

SS9
> O
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

O
onN

2000
1000
0

-1000
3000
2000
1000

o

-1000

2000
1500
1000
500
0
-500

Daota Source Color Code

FGM EF1 |
fgl -—
fgs efs |
fgs—fit eff ]
fgh efp

11 09:04:16 2009

x

5, _

-15-9-3 3 9 15
Y

Trajectory, GSM (RE)
15 T ) T T T

EFU = eV/sec/cm~2/ster/eV

1.0000 5
o

. |

F

0.1000 @

Lol
0.0100 &

x
0.0010 ¥,

0.gost >

Vn(EXB)

Vm (EXB)

(B

VI(EXB)

22:00 22:

(8.2,-7.1,-1.0)

10 22:20

22:30

22:40

22:50

23:00

(8.1,-6.1,-0.9)



